4/11/25, 2:34 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL CORDOVA PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930139

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75247

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE CORDOVA NAGAR NH BY PASS POONTHURA PO
THIRUVANTHAPURAM KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA -
695026

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SAALINRAJ S

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Phil, M.Sc, B.Ed, M.A

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID cordovasss930139@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7558830940

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Affiliation_certificate.pdf

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/6



4/11/25, 2:34 PM

2

NOTE:

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT,
2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER
THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY
THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Trust_Registration.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/noc.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Recognition_certificate DEO.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Building_Fitness_certificate.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Fire____Safety.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Self_Declaration.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Sanitary_and_water_health_report.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION
AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

2/6



4/11/25, 2:34 PM

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS

PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Fee_Structure_c-1.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Academic_Calendar_C_-2.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/SMC_C_-3.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/PTA__C-4.pdf

https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/RESULT_C-5.pdf

SAALINRAJ S

31

08

09

10

30:1

01

3/6



4/11/25, 2:34 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 01

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 21 21 100 All Passed

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 10 10 100 All Passed

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 9381

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 12 & 37

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN 04 & 70
sSQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 10

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 10

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 4/6



4/11/25, 2:34 PM

7

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

SABEEDA .H

SUJA .C

SHAMILA HUSSAIN .S

SHAHANA H.N

SHEEBA B.N

CHITHRA KRISHNAN B.V

MUMTHAZ BEEGOM

SINDHU S.S

VRINDHA P.S

NADIYAN.J

SEENAE.S

ZEENATH .M

SHANIMA A

JASEEBAE.P

SAALINRAJ S

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

OTHER

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

https://youtube.com/@cordovapublicschoolcbse480

B.SC

M.A

DIPLOMA

B.Sc, M.A

M.A, M.Sc

M.CA

M.SC

M.A

M.SC

M.SC

B.SC

B.A

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

5/6



4/11/25, 2:34 PM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

FATHIMA .D

BUSHRABEEVI .R

NAJIYA FEROZ

RASHEELAR

SHEENA JG

GANGA J.S

KAVITHA RANI J

BASHARIA A

ANJU V.S

SAMEENA MOL M

AMBIKA S S

FATHIMA NASRIN M

JUIL.S

ATHIRA J.S

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

OTHER

OTHER

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PGT

PRT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

S.S.L.C

SSLC

MA

MA

MA

MA

BFA

MA

MSc

B.Sc, MTTC, PGDCA

BA, PPTTC

MA, MTTC

M.A

BA

6/6



