APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	CORDOVA PUBLIC SCHOOL	
2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)		930139	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	75247	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	CORDOVA NAGAR NH BY PASS POONTHURA PO THIRUVANTHAPURAM KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA - 695026	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SAALINRAJ S	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Phil, M.Sc, B.Ed, M.A	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	cordovasss930139@gmail.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7558830940	

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Affiliation_certificate.pdf

2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Trust_Registration.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Recognition_certificate_DEO.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Building_Fitness_certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/FireSafety.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Self_Declaration.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Sanitary_and_water_health_report.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE	
NO.			

1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Fee_Structure_c-1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/Academic_Calendar_C2.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/SMC_C3.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/PTAC-4.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://cordovaschools.org/fileadmin/user_upload/RESULT_C-5.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SAALINRAJ S
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS		31
	PGT	08
	TGT	09
	PRT	10
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	30:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01

5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	01	
---	--	----	--

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	21	21	100	All Passed

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	10	10	100	All Passed

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	9381
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	12 & 37
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	04 & 70
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	10
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	10

7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL	https://youtube.com/@cordovapublicschoolcbse480	
	COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL		

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	SABEEDA .H	OTHER	B.SC
2	SUJA.C	PRT	M.A
3	SHAMILA HUSSAIN .S	OTHER	DIPLOMA
4	SHAHANA H.N	TGT	B.Sc, M.A
5	SHEEBA B.N	PGT	M.A, M.Sc
6	CHITHRA KRISHNAN B.V	PGT	M.CA
7	MUMTHAZ BEEGOM	TGT	M.SC
8	SINDHU S.S	TGT	M.A
9	VRINDHA P.S	TGT	M.SC
10	NADIYA N.J	TGT	M.SC
11	SEENA E.S	PRT	B.SC
12	ZEENATH .M	TGT	B.A
13	SHANIMA .A	TGT	M.A
14	JASEEBA E.P	PRT	M.A
15	SAALINRAJ S	PRINCIPAL	M. Phil

16	FATHIMA .D	OTHER	S.S.L.C
17	BUSHRA BEEVI .R	OTHER	SSLC
18	NAJIYA FEROZ	PGT	MA
19	RASHEELA R	PRT	MA
20	SHEENA JG	TGT	MA
21	GANGA J.S	PRT	MA
22	KAVITHA RANI J	PRT	BFA
23	BASHARIAA	PRT	MA
24	ANJU V.S	PGT	MSc
25	SAMEENA MOL M	NTT	B.Sc, MTTC, PGDCA
26	AMBIKA S S	NTT	BA, PPTTC
27	FATHIMA NASRIN M	NTT	MA, MTTC
28	JIJI L.S	PGT	M.A
29	ATHIRA J.S	PRT	ВА